
HC0196

H. B. No. 96

As Introduced

__________________________ moved to amend as follows:

In the table on line 111288, in row M, delete "$2,706,000 

$2,706,000" and insert "$9,240,000 $9,240,000"

In the table on line 111288, in rows X and AX, add $6,534,000 to 

each fiscal year

The motion was __________ agreed to.

SYNOPSIS

Department of Children and Youth

Section 423.10

Increases GRF ALI 830410, Family and Children First, by 

$6,534,000 in each fiscal year (from $2,706,000 to $9,240,000).

Legislative Service Commission                                   

Ñrfy8h7kfthf7ebntbsrz28LÓ
rfy8h7kfthf7ebntbsrz28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


